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ABOUT
COMPANY
At  Hauz  Pharma,  we  a re  commi t ted  to  t rans fo rming  hea l thcare  th rough  

innova t ion ,  qua l i t y,  and  pa t ien t -cen te red  so lu t ions .  Our  m iss ion  i s  to  

de l i ve r  sa fe ,  effec t i ve ,  and  access ib le  pharmaceu t i ca l  p roduc ts  tha t  

enhance  the  qua l i t y  o f  l i f e  fo r  pa t ien ts  wor ldw ide .  Wi th  a  focus  on  

r e s e a r c h  a n d  d e v e l o p m e n t ,  H a u z  P h a r m a  s t r i v e s  t o  s t a y  a t  t h e  

fo re f ron t  o f  med ica l  advancements ,  ensur ing  tha t  ou r  p roduc ts  meet  

t h e  h i g h e s t  g l o b a l  s t a n d a r d s .  F r o m  m a n u f a c t u r i n g  h i g h - q u a l i t y  

m e d i c a t i o n s  t o  o ff e r i n g  t a i l o r e d  h e a l t h c a r e  s o l u t i o n s ,  w e  a i m  t o  

address  the  d ive rse  needs  o f  pa t ien ts ,  hea l thcare  p rov ide rs ,  and  

commun i t ies .



OUR VISION

OUR MISSION

T o  b e c o m e  a  g l o b a l l y  r e c o g n i z e d 

pharmaceutical leader, driven by innovation, 

qua l i t y,  and  a  re len t less  commi tmen t  to 

i m p r o v i n g  l i v e s .  We  a s p i r e  t o  r e d e fi n e 

hea l thca re  s tandards  by  p rov id ing  sa fe , 

e ff e c t i v e ,  a n d  a c c e s s i b l e  s o l u t i o n s  t h a t 

empower individuals to lead healthier, more 

fulfilling lives.

At Hauz Pharma, our mission is to deliver high-quali ty, 

innovative, and accessible healthcare solutions that address 

the evolving needs of patients and healthcare providers 

worldwide. We are committed to enhancing lives by ensuring 

the safety, efficacy, and affordability of our pharmaceutical 

products while fostering a culture of integrity, sustainability, and 

excellence.



OUR
SERVICES

Manufacturing

Contract Manufacturing & Private Labeling

Quality Assurance & Control

Distribution & Supply Chain Management

State-of-the-art manufacturing units adhering to GMP and global standards.

Capability to produce a wide variety of products, including: Syrups, Nutritional 

Reliable solutions for businesses seeking high-quality products under their brand.

End-to-end support, from formulation development to packaging and labeling.

Rigorous testing protocols to ensure product safety, efficacy, and compliance with regulatory standards.

Certifications to meet domestic and international market requirements.

Efficient logistics and supply chain services to ensure timely delivery worldwide.

Partnerships with distributors for seamless product availability.



Why Choose Hauz Pharma?

Hauz Pharma is dedicated to advancing health and wellness through innovative and 

effective nutraceutical solutions. We specialize in the development and manufacturing of 

Ayurvedic products, protein powders, and health supplements in various forms, including 

oral liquids and single-use sachets.

Innovation: Leveraging the latest research to develop effective, evidence-based formulations.

Quality Assurance: Adhering to global standards for safety, purity, and efficacy.

Customization: Offering tailored solutions to meet specific market and consumer demands.

Timely Delivery: Streamlined production processes to meet deadlines efficiently.

Hauz specializes in products that bridge the 

gap between nutrition and medicine. These 

include:

• Dietary supplements like vitamins, 
minerals, and herbal extracts.

• Functional foods that provide health 
benefits beyond basic nutrition.

• Products aimed at improving immunity, 
digestion, energy levels, and general 
health.



ORAL LIQUID PRODUCTS

Solutions for a Healthier Tomorrow

www.hauznutraceuticals.com



www.hauznutraceuticals.com

Composition

SMUZIN BULK

Packing : 200 ml
 

LACTULOSE - 10 GM
WHEAT DEXTRIN - 3.5 GM
FRUCTO-OLIGOSACCHARIDES (FOS) - 2.5 GM
POLYDEXTROSE - 2.1 GM

LAXATIVE ORAL SOLUTION

READY TO DRINK FIBER

www.hauznutraceuticals.com



Composition

MULTIGING

RETINAL ACETATE (VIT.A)  - 800 MCG
D-ALPHA-TOC0PHERYL ACETATE(VIT.E) - 7.5 MG
CHOLECALCIFEROL (VIT.D3) - 600 IU
THIAMINE HYDROCHLORIDE (VIT.B1) - 1 MG
RIBOFLAVIN (VIT.B2) - 1.6 MG
PYRIDOXINE HYDROCHLORIDE (VIT.B6) - 1.4 MG
NICOTINAMIDE (VIT.B3) - 12 MG
D-PANTHENOL (VIT.B5) - 4 MG
CYANOCOBALAMIN (VIT.B12) - 2.2 MCG
ZINC SULPHATE  - 15 MG
POTASSIUM IODIDE  - 120 MCG
MANGANESE CHLORIDE  - 2 MG
"SODIUM MOLYBDATE (MOLYBDENUM)" - 40 MCG
SODIUM SELENATE 25 MCG
L-LYSINE HYDROCHLORIDE 375 MG

Packing : 200 ml
 

Syrup

Composition

ALIVA-L

Packing : 100 ml
 

THIAMINE HYDROCHLORIDE (VIT.B1) - 1.4 MG
RIBOFLAVIN PHOSPHATE SODIUM - 2 MG
PYRIDOXINE HYDROCHLORIDE (VIT.B6) - 1.9 MG
NICOTINAMIDE (VIT.B3) - 14 MG
D-PANTHENOL (VIT.B5) - 5 MG
CYANOCOBALAMIN (VIT.B12) - 2.2 MCG
L-LYSINE HYDROCHLORIDE - 375 MG

Syrup

Composition

BIGZYME-PLUS

Packing : 200 ml
 

THIAMINE HYDROCHLORIDE (VIT.B1) - 1.4 MG
RIBOFLAVIN (VIT.B2) - 2 MG
PYRIDOXINE  HYDROCHLORIDE (VIT.B6) - 1.9 MG
CYANOCOBALAMIN (VIT.B12) - 2.2 MCG
NICOTINAMIDE (VIT.B3) - 14 MG
DIASTASE (1:2000) - 50 MG
PEPSIN (1:3000) - 10 MG

Composition

LYCRA

Packing : 225 ml

CYANOCOBALAMIN (VIT.B12) - 2.2 MCG
RETINYL ACETATE (VIT.A)  - 1000 MCG
D-ALPHA-TOCOPHERYL ACETATE(VIT.E) - 10 MG
L-ASCORBIC ACID (VIT.C)  - 8O MG
SODIUM SELENATE -  40 MCG
ZINC GLUCONATE -  17 MG
MANGANESE GLUCONATE -  4MG
POTASSIUM IODIDE  - 140 MCG
CUPRIC SULPHATE  - 1.7 MG
THIAMINE HYDROCHLORIDE (VIT.B1)  - 1.4 MG
RIBOFLAVIN (VIT.B2)  - 2 MG
PYRIDOXINE HYDROCHLORIDE (VIT.B6) - 1.9 MG
LYCOPENE 10%  -  2500 MCG

Syrup Syrup

Packing : 225 ml

www.hauznutraceuticals.com



Composition Composition

BIGZYME-C SYLIV-PLUS

Packing : 225 ml
 

Packing : 225 ml

CARDAMOM OIL - 2.5 MG
DIASTASE(1:2000) - 12.5 MG
CINNAMON OIL - 12.5 MG
CARAWAY OIL - 2.5 MG

"THIAMINE HYDROCHLORIDE (VIT.B1)" - 1.4 MG
RIBOFLAVIN (VIT.B2) - 2 MG
PYRIDOXIN HYDROCHLORIDE (VIT.B6) - 1.9 MG
NICOTINAMIDE (VIT.B3) - 14 MG
D-PANTHENOL (VIT.B5) - 5 MG
CYANOCOBALAMIN (VIT.B12) - 2.2 MCG
SILYMARIN - 35 MG
L-ORNITHINE L- ASPARTATE - 250 MG

Composition

BIGZYME

DIASTASE (1:2000) - 50 MG
PEPSIN (1:3000) - 10 MG

Packing : 200 ml
 

Syrup
Composition

ALIVA-S

Packing : 225 ml

"THIAMINE HYDROCHLORIDE (VIT.B1)" - 1.4 MG
RIBOFLAVIN (VIT.B2) - 2 MG
PYRIDOXIN HYDROCHLORIDE (VIT.B6) - 1.9 MG
NICOTINAMIDE (VIT.B3) - 14 MG
D-PANTHENOL (VIT.B5) - 5 MG
CYANOCOBALAMIN (VIT.B12) - 2.2 MCG
SILYMARIN - 35 MG

Syrup

Syrup Syrup



Composition

UTIVIV-KM

Packing : 200 ml
 

POTASSIUM MAGNESIUM CITRATE - 978 MG
D- MANNOSE - 300 MG
CRANBERRY EXTRACT - 200 MG

Syrup

Composition

SINOPORT

PROTEIN(As Protein Hydrolysate) - 333 MG
VITAMIN B6 PYRIDOXINE HCL - 0.75 MG
NICOTINAMIDE - 22.50 MG
D-PANTHENOL - 2.50 MG
IRON CHOLINE CITTRATE - 15 MG
ZINC SULPHATE - 2.66 MG
MAGNESIUM CHLORIDE - 3.33 MG
MANGANESE CHLORIDE - 0.03 MG

Packing : 200 ml
 

Composition

IQ-SMART

Packing : 200 ml
 

L-CARNOSINE - 200 MG
DHA - 125 MG
VITAMIN D3 (CHOLECALCIFEROL) - 400 IU

SyrupSyrup

Composition

SMUZIN BULK

Packing : 200 ml
 

LACTULOSE - 10 GM
WHEAT DEXTRIN - 3.5 GM
FRUCTO-OLIGOSACCHARIDES (FOS) - 2.5 GM
POLYDEXTROSE - 2.1 GM



Composition
Composition

MULTIGING BIGZYME

Packing : 30 ml
 

Packing : 30 ml
 

"THIAMINE HYDROCHLORIDE (VIT.B1)" - 0.3 MG
RIBOFLAVIN (VIT.B2) - 0.4 MG
PYRIDOXIN HYDROCHLORIDE (VIT.B6) - 0.4 MG
NICOTINAMIDE (VIT.B3) - 4 MG
D-PANTHENOL (VIT-B5) - 1.5 MG
CYANOCOBALAMINE (VIT-B12) - 1 MG
RETNYL PALMITATE (VIT.A) - 345 MCG
 D-ALPHATOCOPHEROL ACETATE (VIT.E) - 2 MG
ASCORBIC ACID (VIT.C) - 20 MG
BIOTIN - 5 MCG
L-LYSIN HYDROCHLORIDE - 18 MG
FERRIC AMMONIUM CITRATE - 1 MG
IODINE (AS POTASSIUM IODIDE) - 110 MCG
MOLYBDENIUM (SOD.MOLYBDATE) - 2 MCG
ZINC - 40 MCG
MANGANESE CHLORIDE - 3 MCG
ERGOCALCIFEROL (VIT D2) - 200 IU

FUNGAL DIASTASE (1:2000) - 33.33 MG
PEPSIN (1:3000) - 5 MG
"THIAMINE HYDROCHLORIDE (VIT.B1)" - 0.4 MG
RIBOFLAVIN (VIT.B2) - 0.6 MG
PYRIDOXINE HYDROCHLORIDE (VIT.B6) - 0.6 MG
CYANOCOBALAMINE (VIT.B12) - 1.2 MCG

Drops Drops

Composition

BEULIV-DS

PHYLLANTHUS NIRURI - BHUMI AMLA - 500 MG
FUMARIA PARVIFLORA - PITPAPADA - 300 MG
ECLIPTA ALBA - BHRINGRAJ - 500 MG
BOERHAAVIA DIFFUSA - PUNARNAVA - 250 MG
TERMINALIA CHEBULA - HARITAKI - 300 MG
EMBLICA OFFICINALE - AMLA - 250 MG
CASSIA OCCIDENTALIS - KASMARD - 250 MG
ANDROGRAPHIS PANICULATA - KALMEGH - 200 MG
BERBERIS ARISTATA - DARU HALDI - 150 MG
CICHORIUM INTYBUS - KASNI - 500 MG
SOLANUM NIGRUM - KAKMACHI - 100 MG
EMBELIA RIBES - VIDANG - 150 MG
ALOE VERA - GHRIT KUMARI - 50 MG
PICRORRHIZA KURROOA - KUTKI - 50 MG

Packing : 225 ml
 

Composition

EVOTONE

Packing : 200 ml
 

SARACA ASOCA - ASHOKA - 800 MG
WITHANIA SOMNIFERA - ASHWAGANDHA - 300 MG
ASPARAGUS RACEMOSUS - SHATAVARI - 150 MG
QUERCUS INFECTORIA - MAJUPHAL - 150 MG
SYMPLOCOS RACEMOSA - LODHRA - 300 MG
PUNICA GRANATUM - ANAR CHAL - 300 MG
EMBLICA OFFICINALE - AMLA - 150 MG
TERMINALIA BELERICA - BAHERA - 150 MG
TERMINALIA CHEBULA - HARITAKI - 150 MG
SIDA CORDIFOLIA - BALA - 300 MG
BERBERIS ARISTATA - DARU HALDI - 300 MG
CURCUMA ZEDOARIA - KACHUR - 300 MG
CYPERUS ROTUNDUS - NAGARMOTHA - 300 MG
ASPARAGUS ADESCENDENS - SAFED MUSLI-150 MG

SyrupSyrup



Composition
Composition

SHE-GOLD DHA AMINOFULL

Packing : 200 ml
 

Packing : 200 ml
 

THIAMINE HCI - 2 MG
RIBOFLAVIN - 2.7 MG
NIACINAMIDE - 16 MG
CYANOCOBALAMIN - 2.45 MCG
FOLIC ACID - 570 MCG
ERGOCALCIFEROL - 600 IU
IRON - 27 MG
COPPER - 500 MCG
SELENIUM - 40 MCG
MANGANESE - 2 MG
MOLYBDENUM - 45 MCG
ZINC SULPHATE MONOHYDRATE - 10 MG
CALCIUM GLUCONATE - 15 MG
DOCOSAHEXAEONIC ACID 10% - 100 MG
GRAPE SEED EXTRACT - 10 MG 

Suspension

Composition

XPARTO-XT

FERROUS ASPARTO-GLYCINATE - 13.50 MG
L-METHYLFOLATE - 600 MCG
CYANOCOBALAMIN - 2.45 MCG

Packing : 200 ml
 

Composition

FEDRER

Packing : 200 ml
 

FERROUS FUMARATE - 57.81 MG
ZINC SULPHATE MONOHYDRATE - 46.67 MG
FOLIC ACID - 100 MCG
CYANOCOBALAMIN - 1 MCG

SyrupSyrup

Syrup

L-LYSINE HCL - 100MG
L-LUECINE - 101MG
L-ARGININE - 100MG
L-VALINE - 86MG
L-ISOLEUCIN - 67MG
VITAMIN A (AS PALMITATE) - 375MCG
VITAMIN C  -  40 MG
FOLIC ACID - 200MCG
BIOTIN -   40MCG
ZINC (AS ZINC SULPHATE MONOHYDRATE) - 5MG
MAGNESIUM (AS MAGNESIUM CHLORIDE) - 30MG
VITAMIN E - 5MG
VITAMIN B6 - 0.75MG
VITAMIN B12 - 2.2MCG
VITAMIN B3 - 5MG
VITAMIN B1 - 0.7MG
VITAMIN B2 - 2MG
SELENIUM(AS SODIUM SELENATE) - 10MCG
COPPER(AS CUPERIC SULPHATE) - 25MCG
IODINE (AS POTASSIUM IODIDE) - 90MCG



Composition

MIDCAL

Calcium Carbonate - 625 MG
Elemental Calcium - 250 MG
Vitamin B 12 - 2.2 MCG
Ergocalciferol (Vitamin D2) - 400 IU

Packing : 200 ml
 

Composition

MIXAPIN

Packing : 200 ml
 

Lecithin - 250 MG
Silymarin 70 MG
Pyridoxine HCI - 1.5 MG
L-Glutathione - 12.5 MG
L-Ornthine-L-Aspartate - 125 MG

Suspension Suspension



LIVER ENZYME ALKALISE 

ANTACID TONIC

VIT.B COMPLEX + MULTI 
MINERALS + L-LYSINE

MULTI VITAMINS.+ 
MULTI MINERALS + L-LYSIN

CALCIUM CARBONATE - 1000 MG
MAGNESIUM ASPARTATE - 440 MG
ZINC GLUCONATE  - 17 MG
"CHOLECALCIFEROL (VIT.D3)" - 600 IU

Composition

Composition

Composition

CALCIUM+VIT.D3  

ORAL LIQUID PRODUCTS

LIVER ENZYME ALKALISE 

ANTACID TONIC

ZINC + MULTI VITAMINS + 
MULTI MINERALS 

Composition

THIAMINE HYDROCHLORIDE-(VIT.B1) - 1.4 MG
RIBOFLAVIN 5’- PHOSPHATE SODIUM (VIT.B2) - 2 MG
PYRIDOXINE HYDROCHLORIDE (VIT.B6) - 1.9 MG
D-PANTHENOL (VIT.B5) - 5 MG
NICOTINAMIDE (VIT.B3) - 14 MG
CYANOCOBALAMIN (VIT.B12) - 2.2 MCG
ZINC GLUCONATE  - 17 MG
POTASSIUM IODIDE - 140 MCG
MANGANESE  SULPHATE -  4 MG
SODIUM SELENITE - 40 MCG
L-LYSINE HYDROCHLORIDE - 375 MG

ZINC GLUCONATE  - 17 MG
NICOTINAMIDE (VIT.B3) - 14 MG
D-PANTHENOL (VIT.B5) - 5 MG
THIAMINE HYDROCHLORIDE (VIT.B1) - 1.4 MG
RIBOFLAVIN 5'- PHOSPHATE, SODIUM (VIT.B2) - 2 MG
PYRIDOXINE HYDROCHLORIDE (VIT.B6) - 1.9 MG
CUPRIC SULPHATE - 1.7 MG
POTASSIUM IODIDE - 140 MCG
SODIUM SELENATE - 40 MCG
CYANOCOBALAMIN (VIT.B12) - 2.2 MCG
RETINYL ACETATE (VIT.A) -  1000 MCG
D-ALPHA-TOCOPHERYLACETATE (VIT.E) - 10 MG
VITAMIN D3 (CHOLECALCIFEROL) -  600 IU
L-LYSINE HYDROCHLORIDE  - 375 MG

RETINAL ACETATE (VIT.A) -  800 MCG
D-ALPHA-TOC0PHERYL ACETATE (VIT.E) - 7.5 MG
CHOLECALCIFEROL (VIT.D3) - 600 IU
THIAMINE HYDROCHLORIDE (VIT.B1) - 1 MG
RIBOFLAVIN (VIT.B2) - 1.6 MG
PYRIDOXINE HYDROCHLORIDE (VIT.B6) - 1.4 MG
NICOTINAMIDE (VIT.B3) - 12 MG
D-PANTHENOL (VIT.B5) - 4 MG
CYANOCOBALAMIN (VIT.B12) - 2.2 MCG
ZINC SULPHATE - 15 MG
POTASSIUM IODIDE - 120 MCG
MANGANESE  CHLORIDE -  2 MG
"SODIUM MOLYBDATE  (MOLYBDENUM)" - 40 MCG
SODIUM SELENATE - 25 MCG
L-LYSINE HYDROCHLORIDE - 375 MG



LIVER ENZYME ALKALISE 

ANTACID TONIC

LIVER ENZYME ALKALISE 

ANTACID TONIC

CARBONYL IRON+
VITAMINS

IRON + PROTIEN + 
L-LYSIN 

Composition Composition

Composition

 IRON + VIT.B12

CALCIUM

Composition

CARBONYL IRON - 19 MG
ZINC SULPHATE - 17 MG
FOLIC ACID (VIT.B9) - 176 MCG
CYANDCOBALAMIN (VIT.B12) - 2.2 MCG
PYRIDOXINE  HYDROCHLORIDE (VIT.B6) - 1.9 MG

FERRIC AMMONIUM CITRATE - 19 MG
FOLIC ACID (VIT.B9) - 176 MCG
CYANOCOBALAMIN (VIT.B12) - 2.2 MCG

PYRIDOXINE HYDROCHLORIDE (VIT.B6) - 1.9 MG
NICOTINAMIDE (VIT.B3) - 14 MG
FERROUS FUMARATE - 19 MG
MANGANESE CHLORIDE - 2 GM
ZINC SULPHATE - 17 MG
PROTEIN HYDROLYSATES - 333 MG

CALCIUM CARBONATE - 1000 MG



LIVER ENZYME ALKALISE 

ANTACID TONIC

LIVER ENZYME ALKALISE 

ANTACID TONIC

COLOSTRUM + 
MULTIVITAMINS

 + MULTIMINERALS

FERROUS FUMARATE

Composition
Composition

Composition
Composition

FERROUS FUMARATE 
WITH ZINC 

L-LYSINE WITH VIT. B 
COMPLEX + VIT.D3

RETINYL ACETATE (VIT.A) - 1000 MCG
VITAMIN D3 (CHOLECALCIFEROL) - 600 IU
D-ALPHA-TOCOPHEROL (VIT.E) - 7.5 MG-10 MG
THIAMINE  HYDROCHLORIDE (VIT.B1) - 1.4 MG
RIBOFLAVIN (VIT.B2) - 2 MG
PYRIDOXINE HYDROCHLORIDE (VIT.B6) - 1.9 MG
D-PANTHENOL (VIT.B5) - 5 MG
CYANOCOBALAMIN (VIT.B12) - 2.2 MCG
NICOTINAMIDE (VIT.B3) - A
L-ASCORBIC ACID (VIT.C) - 80 MG
FOLIC ACID (VIT.B9) - 176 MCG
ZINC GLUCONATE  - 17 MG
COLOSTRUM - 15 GM

FERROUS FUMARATE - 19 MG
FOLIC ACID (VIT.B9) - 176 MCG
CYANOCOBALAMIN (VIT.B12) - 2.2 MCG

FERROUS FUMARATE - 19 MG
FOMC ACID (VIT.B9) - 176 MCG
ZINC GLUCONATE  - 17 MG
CYANOCOBALAMIN (VIT.B12) - 2.2 MCG

THIAMINE HYDROCHLORIDE (VIT.B1) - 1.4 MG
RIBOFLAVIN  PHOSPHATE SODIUM - 2 MG
PYRIDOXINE HYDROCHLORIDE (VIT.B6) - 1.9 MG
D-PANTHENOL (VIT.B5) - 5 MG
NICOTINAMIDE (VIT.B3) - 14 MG
CYANOCOBALAMIN (VIT.B12) - 2.2 MCG
ZINC GLUCONATE  - 17 MG
POTASSIUM IODIDE - 140 MCG
MANGANESE  SULPHATE - 4 MG
SODIUM SELENATE - 40 MCG
"VITAMIN D3 (CHOLROCALCIFEROL)" - 600 IU
L-LYSINE HYDROCHLORIDE  - 375 MG



LIVER ENZYME ALKALISE 

ANTACID TONIC

LIVER ENZYME ALKALISE 

ANTACID TONIC

L-LYSINE + 
B-COMPLEX

MULTIVIT. + MULTIMINERAL + 
IRON + BIOTIN + 

LYCOPENE + L-LYSINE

Composition
Composition

Composition Composition

L-LYSINE WITH VIT. B 
COMPLEX

LYCOPENE + B-CAROTENE

"THIAMINE  HYDROCHLORIDE (VIT.B1)" - 1.4 MG
PYRIDOXINE  HYDROCHLORIDE (VIT.B6) - 1.9  MG
D-PANTHENOL (VIT.B5) - 5 MG
L-LYSINE HYDROCHLORIDE  - 375 MG

THIAMINE HYDROCHLORIDE (VIT.B1) - 1.4 MG
RIBOFLAVIN PHOSPHATE SODIUM - 2 MG
PYRIDOXINE HYDROCHLORIDE (VIT.B6) - 1.9 MG
NICOTINAMIDE (VIT.B3) - 14 MG
D-PANTHENOL (VIT.B5) - 5 MG
CYANOCOBALAMIN (VIT.B12) - 2.2 MCG
L-LYSINE HYDROCHLORIDE  - 375 MG

RETINYL ACETATE (VIT.A) - 1000 MCG
THIAMINE HYDROCHLORIDE (VIT.B1) - 1.4 MG
RIBOFLAVIN PHOSPHATE SODIUM  - 2 MG
PYRIDOXINE HYDROCLORIDE (VIT.B6) - 1.9 MG
FOLIC ACID (VIT.B9) - 176 MCG
CHOLECALCIFEROL (VIT.D3) - 600 IU
D-PANTHENOL (VIT.B5) - 5 MG
SODIUM SELENATE - 40 MCG
MANGANESE CARBONATE - 4 MG
ZINC GLUCONATE  - 17 M G
LYCOPENE 10% - 2500 MCG
BETA CAROTENE - 2000 MCG

RETYNAL  ACETATE (VIT.A) - 1000 MCG
VITAMIN  D3 CHOLECALCIFEROL - 600 IU
D  ALPHA -TOCORHERYL ACETATE (VIT.E) - 7.5- 1O MG
THIAMINE  HYDROCHLORIDE (VIT.B1) - 1.4 MG
RIDOFLAVIN (VIT.B2) - 2 MG
PYRIDOXINE HYDROCHLORIDE (VIT.B6) - 1.9 MG
CYANOCOBALAMINE (VIT.B12) - 2.2 MCG
BIOTIN -  40MCG
NICOTINAMIDE (VIT.B3) - 14 MÚ
D-PANTHENOL (VIT.B5) - 5 MG
FERROUS GLUCONATE - 19 MG
MAGNESIUM  CHLORIDE -  440 MG
MANGANESE  SULPHATE -  4 MG
SODIUM  SELENATE - 40 MCG
CHROMIUM  (III) CHLORIDE - 50 MCG
POTASSIUM  IODIDE - 140 MCG
AMMONIUM MOLYBDATE  {MOLYBDENUM (VI) - 45 MCG
ZINC GLUCONATE  - 17 MG
L-LYSINE  HYDROCHLORIDE - 375 MG
LYCOPENE 6% - 1000 MCG



LIVER ENZYME ALKALISE 

ANTACID TONIC

LIVER ENZYME ALKALISE 

ANTACID TONIC

LYCOPENE WITH D-ALPHA-
TOCOPHERYL

MULTIVITAMIN DROPS

Composition

Composition

MULTIVITAMIN + 
MULTIMINERALS + 
LYCOPENE SYRUP

Composition

LIVER ENZYME ALKALISE 

ANTACID TONIC

Composition

CURCUMIN +
CO-ENZYME

RETINYL PALMITATE (VIT.A) - 1000 MCG
D-ALPHA-TOCOPHERYL ACETATE (VIT.E) - 7.5-10 MG
L-ASCORBIC ACID (VIT.C) - 8O MG
SODIUM SELENITE - 40 MCG
ZINC GLUCONATE - 17 MG
MANGANESE  GLUCONATE - 4 MG
POTASSIUM IODIDE - 140 MCG
CUPRIC SULPHATE - 1.7 MG
THIAMINE  HYDROCHLORIDE (VIT.B1) - 1.4 MG
RIBOFLAVIN (VIT.B2) - 2 MG
PYRIDOXINE  HYDROCHLORIDE (VIT.B6) - 1.9 MG
LYCOPENE 10% - 2500 MCG

ASCORBIC ACID - 20 MG
NICOTINAMIDE - 13 MG
D-ALPHATOCOPHEROL ACETATE - 5 MG
PANTOTHENIC ACID - 3 MG
RIBOFLAVIN 5'SODIUM PHOSPHATE - 1.2 MG
PYRIDOXINE HYDROCHLORIDE - 1 MG
THIAMINE HYDROCHLORIDE - 1 MG
RETNYL ACETATE - 600 MCG
BIOTIN - 12 MCG
ZINC SUPLHATE - 2 MG
MANGANESE CHLORIDE TETRAHYDRATE - 1.5 MG
POTASSIUM IODIDE - 90 MCG
SODIUM SELENATE - 30 MCG
SODIUM MOLYBDATE DIHYDRATE - MOLYBDENUM - 22 MCG
LYCOPENE - 25 MCG

"THIAMINE HYDROCHLORIDE (VIT.B1)" - 0.3 MG
RIBOFLAVIN (VIT.B2) - 0.4 MG
PYRIDOXINE HYDROCHLORIDE (VIT.B6) - 0.4 MG
NICOTINAMIDE (VIT.B3) - 4 MG
D-PANTHENOL (VIT-B5) - 1.5 MG
RETNYL PALMITATE (VIT.A) - 345 MCG
 D-ALPHATOCOPHEROL ACETATE (VIT.E) - 2 MG
ASCORBIC ACID (VIT.C) - 20 MG
BIOTIN - 5 MCG
L-LYSIN HYDROCHLORIDE - 18 MG
FERRIC AMMONIUM CITRATE - 1 MG
IODINE (AS POTASSIUM IODIDE) - 110 MCG
MOLYBDENIUM (SOD.MOLYBDATE) - 2 MCG
ZINC - 40 MCG
MANGANESE CHLORIDE - 3 MCG

CURCUMIN - 60 MG
CO-ENZYME  Q10 - 150 MG



LIVER ENZYME ALKALISE 

ANTACID TONIC

LIVER ENZYME ALKALISE 

ANTACID TONIC
Composition

AMINO ACID + 
MULTIVITAMINS + 

ANTIOXIDANT SYRUP   

L-CARNOSINE SYRUP

Composition

L-CARNOSINE + VIT.C SYRUP

L-CARNOSINE - 200 MG
VITAMIN-C (L-ASCORBC ACID) - 80 MG

Composition

PROTIEN+IRON+
B-COMPLEX

Composition

L-LYSINE - 26.25 MG
L-LUECINE HYDROCHLORIDE - 19.21 MG
DL-METHIONINE - 9.66 GM
L-VALINE - 7.035 MG
L-ISOLEUCINE - 6.195 MG
L-PHENYLALANINE - 5.25 MG
L-TRYPTOPHAN - 5.25 MG
L-THREONINE - 4.41 MG
"THIAMINE HYDROCHLORIDE (VIT.B1)" - 1 MG
RIBOFLAVIN SODIUM PHOSPHATE - 1.1 MG
PYRIDOXINE HYDROCHLORIDE (VIT.B6) - 1.5 MG
CYANOCOBALAMINE (VIT.B12) - 1.0 MCG
D-PANTHENOL (VIT.B5) - 5.00 MG
NICOTINAMIDE (VIT.B3) - 12.00 MG
FOLIC ACID - 0.15 MG
ASCORBIC ACID (VIT.C) - 40 MG

PROTEIN(As Protein Hydrolysate) - 333 MG
VITAMIN B6 PYRIDOXINE HCL - 0.75 MG
NIACOTINAMIDE - 18.00 MG
D-PANTHENOL - 2.50 MG
"IRON CHOLINE CITTRATE(AS FERRIC AMMONIUM CITRATE)" - 15 MG
ZINC SULPHATE - 2.66 MG
MAGNESIUM CHLORIDE - 3.33 MG
MANGANESE CHLORIDE - 0.03 MG

L-CARNOSINE - 200 MG



LIVER ENZYME ALKALISE 

ANTACID TONIC

LIVER ENZYME ALKALISE 

ANTACID TONIC

FOS+DHA+VIT D3

Composition
FRUCTO-OLIGOSACCHARIDES (FOS) - 6 GM
OMEGA3 (FLAX SEED) - 705 MG
EPA - 376 MG
DHA - 235 MG
VITAMIN D3 (CHOLECALCIFEROL) - 400 IU

PEG SYRUPMULTIVIT,MULTIMIN,ANTIOXIDA
NTS SYRUP EACH 5ML

CompositionComposition

FERROUS 
ASPARTOGLYCINATE 

SYRUP EACH 5ML

Composition
FERROUS ASPRATO GLYCINATE(Eq.to Elemental Iron)- 29 MG
ZINC (AS ZINC SULPHATE) - 5 MG
L-METHYLFOLATE (6S-5- METHYLTETRAHYDROFOLIC 
ACID) - 300 MCG
CYANOCOBALAMIN(VIT.B12) - 2.2 MCG
VITAMIN D2(ERGOCALIFEROL) - 15 MCG

POLY ETHYLENE GLYCOL 3350 - 13.125 GM 
SODIUM CHLORIDE - 0.3507GM 
POTASSIUM CHLORIDE - 0.1785 GM
SODIUM BICARBONATE - 0.0466 GM 

THIAMINE HYDROCHLORIDE (VIT.B1) - 1.4 MG 
RIBOFLAVIN SODIUM PHOSPHATE(VIT.B2) -  2 MG
NICOTINAMIDE (VIT.B3) -  14 MG
D-PANTHENOL (VIT.B5) -  5 MG
PYRIDOXINE HYDROCHLORIDE (VIT.B6) -  1.9 MG
CYANOCOBALAMINE (VIT.B12) - 2.2 MCG
RETYNAL ACETATE (VIT.A) -  1000 MCG 
D ALPHA - CORHERYL ACETATE (VIT.E) -  10 MGTO
ASCORBIC ACID (VIT.C) -  40 MG
ERGOCALCIFEROL (VIT. D2) - 10 MCG
FOLIC ACID -  0.15 MG
BIOTIN -  40 MCG
 SELENIUM (AS SODIUM SELENATE) -  40 MCG
CHROMIUM (III) CHLORIDE -  50 MCG
POTASSIUM IODIDE -  100 MCG
ZINC (AS ZINC GLUCONATE) -  10 MG
MOLYBDENUM (AS SODIUM MOLYBDATE) - 45 MCG 
MAGNESIUM (AS MAGNESIUM CHLORIDE) -  50 MG 



LIVER ENZYME ALKALISE 

ANTACID TONIC

LACTULOSE + F.O.S.+ WHEAT 
DEXTRIN + POLY DEXTROSE 

SYRUP

Composition
 LACTULOSE (66%) - 10 GM
 FRUCTO OLIGOSACCHRIDES (FOS) - 2.5 GM
 WHEAT DEXTRIN - 3.5 GM
 POLYDEXTROS - 2.1 GM

OMEGA 3 FATTY ACID (EPA & 
DHA) + VITAMIN D3 + F.O.S. 

SYRUP
NUTRACEUTICAL- L-CARNOSINE, 

DHA, VITMIN-D2 SYRUP

CompositionComposition

FUNGAL DIASTATE, PEPSIN, 
THIAMINE HYDROCHLORIDE, 

RIBOFLAVIN, PYRIDOXIN 
HYDROCHORIDE, 

CYANOCOBALAMINE DROP

Composition
FUNGAL DIASTATE (1:2000)-(FUNGAL DIASTASE DERIVED FROM 
ASPERGILLIUS ORYZAE) - 33.33 MG
PEPSIN (1:3000)-(DIGEST NOT LESS THAN 30GM OF COAGULATED 
EGG ALBUMIN - 5 MG
THIAMINE HYDROCHLORIDE (VIT.B1) - 0.4 MG
RIBOFLAVIN (VIT.B2) - 0.6 MG
PYRIDOXINE HYDROCHLORIDE (VIT.B6) - 0.6 MG 
CYANOCOBALAMINE (VIT.B12) - 1.2 MCG 

 FRUCTO-OLIGOSACCHARIDES (FOS) - 6 GM
 OMEGA 3 (FLAX SEED) - 705 MG
 EPA - 376 MG
 DHA - 235 MG
 VITAMIN D3 (CHOLECALCIFEROL) 400IU

L-CARNOSINE - 400 MG
DHA (FLAX SEED) - 250 MG
VITMIN-D2 (AS ERGOCALCIFEROL) PLANT SOURCES - 600 IU



PROTEIN, PYRIDOXIN, D-
PANTHENOL, NICOTINAMIDE, 

IRON CHOLINE CITTRATE, ZINC 
SULPHATE, MAGNESIUM 
CHLORIDE, MANGANESE 

Composition
 PROTEIN(AS PROTEIN HYDROLYSATE) - 333 MG 
 PYRIDOXINE HCL - 0.75 MG 
 NICOTINAMIDE - 18.00 MG 
 D-PANTHENOL - 2.50 MG 
 IRON(AS FERRIC AMMONIUM CITRATE) - 15 MG 
 ZINC SULPHATE - 2.66 MG 
 MAGNESIUM CHLORIDE - 3.33MG 
 MANGANESE CHLORIDE - 0.03MG 

SILYMARIN, LO' LA, THIAMINE 
HCL, RIBOFLAVIN, PYRIDOXIN 

HCL, NICOTINAMIDE, 
CYANOCOBALAMIN SYRUP

Composition
 IAMINE HYDROCHLORIDE - 1.4 MG TH
 RIBOFLAVIN - 2 MG 
 PYRIDOXIN HYDROCHLORIDE - 1.9 MG 
 NICOTINAMIDE - 14 MG 
 D-PANTHENOL - 5 MG  
 CYANOCOBALAMIN - 2.2 MCG 
 SILYMARIN EXTRACT 80% - 250 MG
 L-ORNITHINE L- ASPARTATE - 250 MG



Balanced Nutrition, Better Living

www.hauznutraceuticals.com

PROTEIN POWDER



PROTEIN POWDER

Composition
SPIRULINA - 500 MG
PROTEIN HYDROLYSATES - 12.00 G
GAMMALINOLEICACID [GLA] - 36 MG
DOCOSAHEXAENOICACID [DHA] - 15 MG
L-GLUTAMICACID - 3.00 MG
L-LYSINE - 7.50 MG
VITAMIN A[asRetinylAcetate] - 270 MCG
VITAMIN B1[asThiamineMononitrate] - 0.90 MG
VITAMIN B2[asRiboflavin] - 0.90 MG
VITAMIN B6[asPyridoxineHydrochloride] - 0.60 MG
VITAMIN B12 [asCyanocobalamin] - 0.24 MCG
VITAMIN C[asAscorbicAcid] - 0.90 MG
VITAMIN D3 [asCholecalciferol-animalsource] - 2.25 MCG
VITAMIN E[asdl-alphatocopherylacetate] - 9.00 MG
D-BIOTIN - 30.00 MCG
FOLIC ACID - 48.00 MCG
NIACINAMIDE - 0.90 MG
D-PANTOTHENATE,CALCIUM - 0.30 MG
CALCIUM [as DibasicCalciumPhosphate] - 75.00 MG
CHROMIUM[asChromium (III)Chloride] - 22.50 MCG
COPPER[asCopperSulphate] - 0.75 MG
IODINE[asPotassiumIodide] - 30.00 MCG
IRON[asFerrousFumarate] - 3.00 MG
MAGNESIUM [asMagnesiumSulphate] - 3.60 MG
MANGANESE [asManganeseSulphate] - 1.50 MG
PHOSPHOROUS[asDibasicPotassiumPhosphate] - 58.00 MG
POTASSIUM [as dibasicPotassiumPhosphate] - 4.50 MG
SELENIUM[asSodiumSelenate] - 18.00 MCG
SODIUM[asSodiumChloride] - 3.00 MG
ZINC[asZincSulphate] - 1.50 MG
SUGAR 

REBOOSTER GOLD

ADEPROT



SPIRULINA - 500 MG
PROTEIN HYDROLYSATES - 12.00 G
GAMMALINOLEICACID [GLA] - 36 MG
DOCOSAHEXAENOICACID [DHA] - 15 MG
L-GLUTAMICACID - 3.00 MG
L-LYSINE - 7.50 MG
VITAMIN A[asRetinylAcetate] - 270 MCG
VITAMIN B1[asThiamineMononitrate] - 0.90 MG
VITAMIN B2[asRiboflavin] - 0.90 MG
VITAMIN B6[asPyridoxineHydrochloride] - 0.60 MG
VITAMIN B12 [asCyanocobalamin] - 0.24 MCG
VITAMIN C[asAscorbicAcid] - 0.90 MG
VITAMIN D3 [asCholecalciferol-animalsource] - 2.25 MCG
VITAMIN E[asdl-alphatocopherylacetate] - 9.00 MG
D-BIOTIN - 30.00 MCG
FOLIC ACID - 48.00 MCG
NIACINAMIDE - 0.90 MG
D-PANTOTHENATE,CALCIUM - 0.30 MG
CALCIUM [as DibasicCalciumPhosphate] - 75.00 MG
CHROMIUM[asChromium (III)Chloride] - 22.50 MCG
COPPER[asCopperSulphate] - 0.75 MG
IODINE[asPotassiumIodide] - 30.00 MCG
IRON[asFerrousFumarate] - 3.00 MG
MAGNESIUM [asMagnesiumSulphate] - 3.60 MG
MANGANESE [asManganeseSulphate] - 1.50 MG
PHOSPHOROUS[asDibasicPotassiumPhosphate] - 58.00 MG
POTASSIUM [as dibasicPotassiumPhosphate] - 4.50 MG
SELENIUM[asSodiumSelenate] - 18.00 MCG
SODIUM[asSodiumChloride] - 3.00 MG
ZINC[asZincSulphate] - 1.50 MG
SUGAR 

Composition

ADEPROT-DHA

SINOPROT-SF

PROTEIN POWDER



SINOPROT
DHA

Protein Hydrolysates - 5 GM
DHA (Docosahexaenoic Acid) - 25 MG
Pyridoxine [as Pyridoxine HCL] - 0.41 MG
Cyanocobalamin - 1 MCG
Vitamin D2 [as Ergocalciferol-plant source] - 2.5 MCG
Folic Acid - 176.47 MCG
Niacinamide - 14 MG
Calcium [as Dibasic Calcium Phosphate] - 58.92 MG
Chromium [as Chromium (III) Chloride] - 8.21 MCG
Copper [as Cupric Sulphate] - 1 MG
Iodine [as Potassium Iodide] - 76.45 MCG
Iron [as Ferric Ammonium Citrate] - 2.13 MG
Magnesium [as Magnesium Oxide] - 2.41 MG
Manganese [as Manganese Sulphate] - 1 MCG
Phosphorous [as DibasicPotassium Phosphate] - 45.57 MG
Potassium [as Potassium Chloride] - 2.62 MG
Selenium [as Sodium Selenite] - 9.13 MCG
Sodium [as Sodium Chloride] - 12.98 MG
Zinc [as Zinc Sulphate] - 0.55 MG

Composition

PROTEIN POWDER



LACTITOL MONOHYDRATE - 10 GM
ISPAGHULA HUSK - 3.5 GM

Composition

Packing : 120 GM
 



A convenient way to get complete nutrition and 
wellness support, anytime and anywhere, 

in easy-to-use sachets and powders.

www.hauznutraceuticals.com

NUTRACEUTICAL
SACHET & POWDER



LIVER ENZYME ALKALISE 

ANTACID TONIC

LIVER ENZYME ALKALISE 

ANTACID TONIC

Composition

LACTOBACILLUS ACIDOPHILUS - 0.60 million
LACTOBACILLUS RHAMANOSUS - 0.60 million
BIFIDOBACTERIUM BIFIDUM - 0.60 million
BIFIDOBACTERIUM LONGUM - 0.60 million
STREPTOCOCCUS THERMOPHILUS - 0.35 million
SACCHAROMYCES BOULARDII - 0.35 million
FRUCTO-OLIGOSACCHARIDES (FOS) - 100 MG
ZINC (Zinc Sulphate) - 5 MG

VOLUCTO

LACTIVIS-Z

PAGE-3
Sachets

Sachets

Sachets

Packing : 20 Sachets of 1GM
 

NUTRACEUTICAL SACHET & POWDER



LIVER ENZYME ALKALISE 

ANTACID TONIC
Composition

Composition
      L-ARGININE 3GM, GRAPE SEED EXTRACT 75MG, 

DHA 100MG, PYRIDOXINE 2.3MG, 
CYANOCOBALAMIN 2.45MCG, 

      FOLIC ACID 570MCG

L-ARGININE 3GM, GRAPE SEED EXTRACT 75MG

Packing : 20 x 5 GM
 

Packing : 20 x 5 GM
 

EX-ARZIN PLUS EX-ARZIN
Sachets Sachets

LIVER ENZYME ALKALISE 

ANTACID TONIC
L-ARGININE - 3 GM
L-LYSINE HYDROCHLORIDE - 150 MG
L-METHIONINE - 118 MG
L-VALINE - 172 MG
L-ISOLEUCIN - 134 MG
L-PHENYLALANINE - 68 MG
L-TRYPTOPHAN - 46 MG
L-THREONINE - 106 MG
L-HISTIDINE - 38 MG
GLYCINE250 MG

Composition

AMINOFULL
Sachets

UTIVIV-KM

Composition
D-MANNOSE - 300 MG
CRANBERRY EXTRACT - 200 MG
POTASSIUM (As Potassium Citrate) I.P. - 374.40 MG

Sachets

Packing : 20 x 5 GM
 

Packing : 10 x 6.5 GM
 



LIVER ENZYME ALKALISE 

ANTACID TONIC

LIVER ENZYME ALKALISE 

ANTACID TONIC

LAXATIVE

Composition
Composition

PROBIOTIC

Composition

ISPAGHULA HUSK - 3.50 G
LACTITOL - 10.00 G

LACTOBACILLUSACIDOPHILUS - 100 million
SACCHAROMYCES BOULARDII - 2.50 million
FRUCTO-OLIGOSACCHARIDES (FOS) - 150 MG
ZINC (Zinc Sulphate) - 10 MG

OMEGA 3 FATTY ACID - 50 MG
L-ARGININE - 3 GM
N-ACETYLE L-CYSTEINE - 600 MG
MYO INOSITOL - 500 MG
INOSITOL - 13.80 MG
VITAMIN D3 (As Cholecalciferol) - 10 MCG

PCOS & FOR FERTILITY

Composition
L-GLUTAMINE - 10GM

L-GLUTAMINE SACHETS

Packing : 10 x 15 GM
 



LIVER ENZYME ALKALISE 

ANTACID TONIC

LIVER ENZYME ALKALISE 

ANTACID TONIC

L-ARGININE + L-CARNITINE + 
VITAMINS 

ROSE HIP EXTRACT - 250.00 MG
BOSEWELLIASERRATAEXTRACT - 250.00 MG
COLLAGEN PEPTIDE - 40.00 MG
HYALURONIC ACIDANDIANTS SALTS - 30.00 MG
VITAMIN C[asAscorbicAcid] - 40.00 MG
VITAMIN D3(cholecalciferol animal source) - 10.00 MCG

Composition
Composition

L- ORNITHINE PROTEIN 
POWDER

MULTI VITAMINS+ 
ROSE HIP EXTRACT

Composition

L-ORNITHINE - 3.00 G

CO-ENZYME  Q10 - 60 MG
LYCOPENE - 5000 MCG
L-ARGININE - 100 MG
L-CARNITINE - 1.00 G
CYANOCOBALAMIN - 2.20 MCG
FOLIC ACID - 176.47 MCG
ZINC(ZINC SULPHATE) - 3.64 MG
DEXTROSE

FOR BONE HEALTH

Composition

GLUCOSAMINE SULPHATE - 2500 MG
COLLAGEN PEPTIDE - 8 GM
ROSE HIP EXTRACT - 500 MCG
CYANOCOBALAMINE (VIT.B12) - 1 MCG
ASCORBIC ACID (VIT.C) - 40 MG



Composition

COLLAGEN PEPTIDE(MARINE) 
VITAMIN C,HA,GLUTATHIONE 

POWDER

Composition
GLUTATHIONE -  500 MG
COLLAGEN PEPTIDES -  6 GM 
HYALURONIC ACID AND ITS SALTS - 100 MG
VITAMIN C [AS ASCORBIC ACID] - 80 MG 

GRAPE	SEED	EXTRACT	-	75	MG	

ROSE HIP EXTRACT - 250.00 MG 
BOSWELLIA SERRATA EXTRACT - 250.00 MG
COLLAGEN PEPTIDES(MARINE) - 10.00 GM 

HYALURONIC ACID AND ITS SALTS - 80.00 MG 
GLUCOSAMINE - 1500 MG
VITAMIN D3 [AS CHOLECALCIFEROL-ANIMAL SOURCE] -  
10.00 MCG 

Composition
CARICA PAPAYA - 1100 MG
GILOY(TINOSPORA CORDIFOLIA) - 150 MG
VITAMIN E(D - ALPHA - TOCOPHEROL ACETATE) - 10 MG

IMMUNITY BOOSTER & 
PLATELET ENHANCER

COLLAGEN PEPTIDE, 
ROSEHIP, BOSEWILLA, 

GLUCOSAMINE POWDER LIVER ENZYME ALKALISE 

ANTACID TONICComposition

PLATELETE INHANCER 

COLOSTRUM - 100 MG
CARICUS PAPAYA EXTRACT - 1100 MG
TINOSPORA CARDIFOLIA EXTRACT - 500 MG
VITAMIN E (D-Apla-Tocopherol Acetate) - 9 MG



LIVER ENZYME ALKALISE 

ANTACID TONIC

 POLYETHYLENE GLYCOL 3350 - 6.563 GM 
 SODIUM CHLORIDE - 175.4 MG 
 POTASSIUM CHLORIDE - 25.1 MG  
 SODIUM BICARBONATE - 89.3 MG 

Composition
Composition

MARINE COLLAGEN 
PEPTIDE SHOTS

PEG-KID SACHETS

Composition
MARINE COLLAGEN PEPTIDE - 6 GM
L-GLUTATHIONE - 500 MG
HYALURONIC ACID & ITS SALTS - 100 MG
VITAMIN-C (ASCORBIC ACID)80 MG

 MYO-INOSITOL - 2 GM 
 D-CHIRO-INOSITOL - 50 MG 
 CHROMIUM (AS CHROMIUM PICOLINATE) - 200 MCG 
 VITAMIN D3 - 10.00 MCG 

MYO - INO SITOL + D-CHIRO  
INOSITOL + CHROMIUM 

PICOLINATE, VITAMIN D3 

PROBIOTIC + ZINC

Composition
SACCHAROMYCES BOULARDII - 250 MG
ZINC SULPHATE - 2.7 MG



COLLAGEN PEPTIDE, 
GLUCOSAMINE SULPHATE, 

ROSEHIP EXTRACT, 
CYANOCOBALAMIN & VIT C 

POWDER

LIVER ENZYME ALKALISE 

ANTACID TONIC

 ISPAGHULA HUSK - 3.50 G
 LACTITOL  - 10 G

Composition

LACTITOL AND ISPAGHULA 
HUSK POWDER

Composition
 GLUCOSAMINE SULPHATE - 2500 MG  
 COLLAGEN PEPTIDE - 8G 
 ROSEHIP EXTRACT - 500 MCG
 CYANOCOBALAMIN - 1 MCG 
 VITAMIN C - 40 MG

Composition
 COLOSTRUM - 100.00 MG	
 CARICA PAPAYA EXTRACT - 1100 MG 
 TINOSPORA CARDIFOLIA EXTRACT -  500 MG

 VITAMIN E - 9MG

CARICUS PAPAYA, 
TINOSPORA CORDIFOLIA 

EXTRACT, 
COLOSTRUM,VITAMIN E 

Composition
 LACTOBACILLUS ACIDOPHILUS - 300.00 MILLION 
 SACCHAROMYCES BOULARDII - 100.00 MILLION 
 FRUCTO-OLIGOSACCHARIDES - 150.00 MG 
 ZINC [AS ZINC SULPHATE] - 10.00 MG 

PREBIOTIC AND 
PROBIOTICS POWDER



LIVER ENZYME ALKALISE 

ANTACID TONIC

L-ARGININE, GRAPE SEED 
EXTRACT, FOLIC ACID, 
CYANOCOBALAMIN, 

DOCOSAHEXAENOIC ACID AND 
VITAMIN B6 POWDER

Composition
 GRAPE SEED EXTRACT - 75 MG 
 DHA  - 200 MG
 L-ARGININE - 3 G
 VITAMIN B6 - 1.90 MG
 CYANOCOBALAMIN - 2.20 MCG
 FOLIC ACID - 176.47 MCG

Composition
 TAURINE - 500 MG 
L-CARNITINE HCL (AS L-CARNITINE) -  250 MG 	
CAFFEINE -  50 MG 
INOSITOL -  50 MG 
GINSENG EXTRACT POWDER - 20 MG 
NIACINAMIDE - 11 MG 

ZINC (AS ZINC SULFATE) - 10 MG 
LYCOPENE - 5 MG
VITAMIN B6 - 1.5 MG
FOLIC ACID - 0.1 MG
CYANOCOBALAMIN - 1 MCG

TAURINE, L-CARNITINE FUMARATE, 
CAFFEINE, INOSITOL, GINSENG 
EXTRACT, NIACINAMIDE, ZINC, 

LYCOPENE, VTAMIN B6, FOLIC ACID, 
CYANOCOALAMIN POWDER

LIVER ENZYME ALKALISE 

ANTACID TONIC

 SACCHAROMYCES BOULARDII 250MG
 ZINC [AS ZINC SULPHATE] 2.73MG

Composition

SACCHAROMYCES 
BOULARDII AND ZINC 
SULPHATE POWDER

Composition
 PROTEIN HYDROLYSATE -  6.00 G 
 DHA -  25.00 MG 
 PYRIDOXINE -  0.60 MG 
 CYANOCOBALAMIN -  0.60 MCG 
 VITAMIN D3 -  3.75 MCG 
 FOLIC ACID - 176.47 MCG 
 NIACINAMIDE -  14.00 MG 
 CALCIUM -  58.92 MG 
 CHROMIUM -  8.21 MCG  
 COPPER - 1.00 MG 
 IODINE -  76.45 MCG 
 IRON -  2.13 MG 
 MAGNESIUM -  2.41 MG 
 MANGANESE - 1.00 MCG
 PHOSPHOROUS -  45.57 MG  
 POTASSIUM -  2.62 MG  
 SELENIUM -  9.13 MCG  
 SODIUM -  12.98 MG 
 ZINC [AS ZINC SULPHATE] -  0.55 MG 

PROTEIN POWDER WITH 
DOCOSAHEXAENOIC ACID, 

MULTIVITAMIN AND 
MULTIMINERAL POWDER



LIVER ENZYME ALKALISE 

ANTACID TONIC

Composition

MULTIVITAMIN AND 
MULTIMINERAL WITH 

DOCOSAHEXAENOICACID, 
GAMMA LINOLEIC ACID AND 

SPIRULINA POWDER

Composition
 SPIRULINA - 500.00 MG 
 PROTEIN HYDROLYSATES - 12.00 G 
 GAMMA LINOLEIC ACID - 36.00 MG  
 DOCOSAHEXAENOIC ACID [DHA] - 15.00 MG  
 L-GLUTAMIC ACID - 3.00 MG 
 L-LYSINE - 7.50 MG 
 VITAMIN A [AS RETINYL ACETATE] - 270.00 MCG 
 VITAMIN B1 [AS THIAMINE MONONITRATE ] - 0.90 MG 
 VITAMIN B2 [AS RIBOFLAVIN] - 0.90 MG 
 VITAMIN B6 [AS PYRIDOXINE HYDROCHLORIDE] -  0.60 MG 
VITAMIN B12 [AS CYANOCOBALAMIN] - 0.24 MCG 
VITAMIN C [AS ASCORBIC ACID] - 0.90 MG 
VITAMIN D3 [AS CHOLECALCIFEROL-ANIMAL SOURCE] - 2.25 MCG 
VITAMIN E [AS DL-ALPHA TOCOPHERYL ACETATE - 9.00 MG 
D-BIOTIN - 30.00 MCG 
FOLIC ACID - 48.00 MCG 
NIACINAMIDE - 0.90 MG 
D-PANTOTHENATE, CALCIUM - 0.30 MG 
CALCIUM [AS DIBASIC CALCIUM PHOSPHATE] - 75.00 MG 
CHROMIUM [AS CHROMIUM - (III) CHLORIDE] - 22.50 MCG 
COPPER [AS COPPER SULPHATE] - 0.75 MG 
IODINE [AS POTASSIUM IODIDE] - 30.00 MCG 
IRON [AS FERROUS FUMARATE]  - 3.00 MG 
MAGNESIUM [AS MAGNESIUM SULPHATE] - 3.60 MG 
MANGANESE [AS MANGANESE SULPHATE] - 1.50 MG 
PHOSPHOROUS [AS DIBASIC POTASSIUM PHOSPHATE] - 58.00 MG 
POTASSIUM [AS DIBASIC POTASSIUM PHOSPHATE] - 4.50 MG 
SELENIUM [AS SODIUM SELENATE] - 18.00 MCG 
SODIUM [AS SODIUM CHLORIDE] - 3.00 MG 
ZINC [AS ZINC SULPHATE] - 1.50 MG 

L-ARGININE - 1500 MG
TRIBULUS TERRESTRIS EXTRACT - 300 MG
HYPERICUM PERFORATUM EXTRACT - 250 MG
PINUS GERARDIANABARK EXTRACT - 200 MG
GINKGO BILOBA EXTRACT - 40MG
ZINC SULPHATE (EQ. TO ELEMENTAL ZINC 2.3MG - 10MG
VITAMIN D3 - 5 MCG
MUCUNA PREIRIENS EXTRACT - 250 MG

Composition
 CO-ENZYME Q10  -  60.00 MG 
 LYCOPENE -  5000.00 MCG 
 L-ARGININE - 100.00 MG 
 L-CARNITINE - 1.00 G  
 CYANOCOBALAMIN -  2.20 MCG 
 FOLIC ACID - 176.47 MCG 
 ZINC [AS ZINC SULPHATE - 3.64 MG 

LYCOPENE, L-ARGININE, CO-
ENZYME Q10, ZINC SULPHATE, 

FOLIC ACID, CYANOCOBALAMIN, 
L-CARNITINE AND DEXTROSE 

POWDER

L-ARGININE, TRIBULUS 
TERRESTRIS EXTRACT, HYPERICUM 

PERFORATUM EXTRACT, PINUS 
GERARDIANA-BARK EXTRACT, 

GINKGO BILOBA EXTRACT, ZINC 
SULPHATE, VITAMIN D3 SACHET



Composition

PEGXIGA

Composition

LACTOBACILLUS RHAMONSUS GG - 10 BILLION CFU
THE STRAIN OF ATCC 53103

POLYETHYLENE GLYCOL 3350 - 118 GM
SODIUM CHLORIDE AS CHLORIDE - 2.93 GM
POTASSIUM CHLORIDE AS POTASSIUM - 1.484 GM
SODIUM BICARBONATE AS SODIUM - 3.37 GM
ANHYDROUS SODIUM SULPHATE AS SODIUM - 11.36 GM

LACSTOR-GG

Packing : 137.15 GM
 

Packing : 20x1GM
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LAXJOY
ISABGOL HUSK (PLANTAGO OVATA) - 3.5 GM, HARAD (TERMINALIA CHEBULA) - 0.3 GM
MULETHI ( GLYCYRRHIZA GLABRA) - 0.25 GM, SAUNF (FOENICULUM VULGARE) - 0.25 GM, 

AMALTAS (CASSIA FLSTULA) - 0.20 GM, SONAMUKHI (CASSIA ANGUSTIFOLIA) - 0.15 GM

Composition

Packing : 100 GM
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Packing : 100 ml
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Composition

Composition

COUGH SYP

KIDNEY CALCULUS SYP

Composition

AYURVEDIC 

Rubia cordifolia - Manjishtha - 500 mg
Acacia catechu - Khadir - 200 mg
Berberis aristata - Daru Haldi - 200 mg
Swertia chiretta - Kirattikta - 100 mg
Andrographis paniculata - Kalmegh - 200 mg
Fumaria parviflora - Pitpapada - 200 mg
Terminalia chebula - Haritaki - 600 mg
Tinospora cordifolia - Guduchi - 200 mg
Sphaeranthus indicus - Mundi - 600 mg
Adhatoda vasica - Vasa - 400 mg
Pterocarpus santalinus - Rakt Chandan - 100 mg 
Hemidesmus indicus - Anantmool - 22.75 mg

Boerhaavia diffusa - Punarnava - 500 mg
Pedalium murex - Gokshura - 600 mg
Crataeva nurvala - Varuna - 650 mg
Dolichos biflorus - Kulatha - 500 mg
Tinospora cordifolia - Giloy - 250 mg
Bergenia ligulata - Pashanbhed - 150 mg
Hedychium spicatum - Shati - 200 mg
Mimosa pudica - Lajwanti - 200 mg
Butea monosperma - Palash 

Zingiber officinale - Ginger - 100 mg
Viola odorata - Banafsha - 60 mg
Vitis vinifera - Munnaka - 60 mg
Zizyphus vulgaris - Unnab - 60 mg
Onosma bracteatum - Gavazban - 60 mg
Glycyrrhiza glabra - Yashtimadhu - 60 mg
Foeniculum vulgare - Saunf - 60 mg
Althaea officinalis - Resha Khatmi - 60 mg
Ficus carica - Anjeer - 60 mg
Solanum zanthocarpum - Kantkari - 60 mg
Pistacia integerrima - Kakar shringi - 60 mg
Myrica esculenta - Kayphal - 60 mg
Cordia myza - Lisora - 60 mg
Prunella vulgaris - Ustukdoos - 60 mg
Ephedra geradiana - Somlata - 60 mg
Adhatoda vasica - Vasa - 900 mg
Tinospora cordifolia - Guduchi - 900 mg
Ocimum sanctum - Tulsi - 100 mg
Mel depuratum - Madhu - 1.5 ml

BLOOD PURIFIER SYP

LIVER ENZYME ALKALISE 

ANTACID TONIC
Composition

PLATELET INHANCER SYP

Carica papaya - Papaya - 800 mg
Tinospora cordifolia - Giloy -  200 mg
Ocimum sanctum - Tulsi - 120  mg
Boerhaavia diffusa - Punarnava - 200 mg
Emblica officinale - Amla - 400 mg
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ENZYME SYRUP / 
BEZYME SYRUP

Composition

GENERAL TONIC SYRUP/ 
BETONE SYRUP

Composition

BRAIN TONIC SYP / 
SMART MEMORY PLUS

Composition

Plumbago zeylanica - Chitrak - 250 mg
Cuminum cyminum - Jeera - 250 mg
Foeniculum vulgare - Saunf - 250 mg
Eclipta alba - Bhringraj - 250 mg
Emblica officinale - Amla - 250 mg
Cyperus rotundus - Nagarmotha - 250 mg
Vitis vinifera - Munnaka - 250 mg
Piper longum - Pippali - 250 mg
Syzygium aromaticum - Laung - 250 mg
Operculina turpethum - Trivrt - 250 mg
Trachyspermum ammi - Ajowain - 250 mg
Terminalia chebula - Haritaki - 250 mg
Asparagus racemosus - Shatavari - 250 mg
Withania somnifer - Ashwagandha - 250 mg

Withania somnifera - Ashwagandha - 350 mg
Eclipta alba - Bhringraj - 350 mg
Phaseolus trilobus - Mudagparni - 350 mg
Leptadenia reticulata - Jivanti - 350 mg
Andrographis paniculata - Kalmegh - 350 mg
Spinacia oleracea - Palak - 350 mg
Pueraria tuberosa - Vidarikand - 350 mg
Terminalia arjuna - Arjun - 350 mg

Convolvulus pluricaulis - Shankhpushpi - 100 mg
Bacopa monnieri - Brahmi - 100 mg
Celastrus paniculatus - Jyotishmati - 200 mg
Aquilaria agallocha - Agaru - 200 mg
Acorus calamus - Vacha - 200 mg
Aloe vera - Aloe - 200 mg
Lavandula stoechas - Ustukdoos - 200 mg

PLATELET 
INHANCER SYP (Forte)

Composition
Carica papaya - Papita Pater - 100 mg
Tinospora cordifolia - Giloy -  500 mg
Ocimum sanctum - Tulsi Pater - 250 mg
Azadirachta indica - Neem Pater - 150 mg
Curcuma longa - Haridra - 150 mg
Withania somnifera - Ashwagandha - 150 mg
Boerhaavia diffusa - Punarnava - 200 mg
Andrographis paniculata - Kalmegh - 100 mg
Actinidia deliciosa - kiwi - 200 mg
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AMLA JUICE

Composition

Composition

ANTACID SYRUP /
BENACID SYRUP

CURCUMIN SUSPENSION / 
NANO CUVIZ SUSPENSION

Composition

LIVER ENZYME 
ALKALISEANTACID TONIC / 

VAIDIPLEX 4G SYRUP
Composition

Emblica officinale - Amla - 9.5 ml

Tribulus terrestris  - Gokshura - 300mg
Picrorrhiza kurrooa - Kutki - 600 mg
Tinospora cordifolia - Giloy - 400 mg
Eclipta alba - Bhringraj - 500 mg
Solanum nigrum - Makoy - 300 mg
Cyperus rotundus - Nagarmotha - 400 mg
Apium graveolens - Ajmoda - 400 mg
Foeniculum vulgare - Saunf - 300 mg
Cinnamomum zeylanica - Dalchini - 200 mg
Vernonia cinerea - Sahdevi - 400 mg
Parmelia perlata - Chadila - 300 mg
Saccharum officinarum - Ikshu - 300 mg
Dolichos biflorus - Kulatha - 300 mg
Black Salt - Kala Namak - 100 mg
Cuminum cyminum - Jeera - 300 mg
Piper nigrum -  Kali mirch - 300 mg
Mentha viridis - Pudina - 300 mg
Three myrobalan powder - Triphala - 600 mg
Aloe vera - Ghritkumari - 300 mg
Andrographis paniculata - Kalmegh - 400 mg
Terminalia belerica - Bahera - 100 mg
Boerhaavia diffusa - Punarnava - 400 mg
Cichorium intybus - Kasni - 200 mg
Terminalia chebula - Haritaki - 200 mg
Swertia chiretta - Chirata - 150 mg
Adhatoda vasica - Vasaka - 200 mg
Tephrosis purpurea - Sarpunkha - 400 mg
Fumaria parviflora - Pitpapada - 200 mg
Glycyrrhiza glabra - Mulethi - 200 mg
Trichosanthese dioica - Patol - 200 mg
Ocimum sanctum - Tulsi - 150 mg
Anethum sowa - Soybean - 150 mg
Embelia ribes - Vidang - 200 mg
Berberis aristata - Daru Haldi - 100 mg
Piper retrofractum - Chavya - 100 mg
Rosa damascena - Rose - 100 mg

Trichosanthese dioica - Patol - 800 mg
Pterocarpus santalinus - Rakt Chandan - 100 mg
Zingiber officinale - Sunthi - 100 mg
Piper nigrum -  Kali mirch - 100 mg
Swertia chiretta - Chiretta - 100 mg
Cyperus rotundus - Nagarmotha - 100 mg
Tinospora cordifolia - Guduchi - 100 mg
Glycyrrhiza glabra - Yashtimadhu - 100 mg
Syzygium aromaticum - Laung - 400 mg
Operculina turpethum - Nisonth - 600 mg
Adhatoda vasica - Vasa - 100 mg
Fumaria parviflora - Pitpapada - 100 mg
Embelia ribes - Vidang - 100 mg
Vid Lavan - Vid Lavan - 200 mg

Curcuma longa - Shankhpushpi - 100 mg
Ocimum sanctum - Brahmi - 100 mg
Mel depuratum - Jyotishmati - 200 mg
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PAIN OIL

Azaderachta indica - Neem - 1000 mg
Momordica charantia - Karela - 1000 mg
Syzygium cumini - Jamun - 1000 mg

Composition

NEEM KARELA JAMUN JUICE

Composition

GILOY JUICE

Tinospora cordifolia - Giloy - 1000 mg

Composition

Syzygium aromaticum - Lavang - 10 mg
Aconitum chasmanthum - VatasnabhShudh - 10 mg
Strychnos nux-vomica - KutchlaShudh - 20 mg
Allium sativum - Lehsun - 10 mg
Cuscutareflexa - Akash bel - 10 mg
Myristica fragrans - Jaiphal - 10 mg
Sesamum indicum - Til - qs

ISABGOL POWDER

Composition
Plantago ovata - Isbagol - 3.5 gm
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ALOE VERA 
AMLA JUICE

Ghritkumari - Aloe vera - 9.5 ml

Composition Composition

ALOE VERA JUICE

TRIPHALA JUICE

Composition

Emblica officinale - Amla - 4 ml
Terminalia belerica - Bahera - 2.87 ml
Terminalia chebula - Haritaki - 2.87 ml

Ghritkumari - Aloe vera - 1500 mg
Emblica officinale - Amla - 1500 mg
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TULSI DROPS

Composition
Ocimum gratissimum - Rama Tulsi - 1.8 ml
Ocimum sanctum - Tulsi - 1.8 ml
Ocimum basilicum - Vana Tulsi - 1.8 ml
Ocimum kilimandscharicum - Kapor tulsi - 1.8 ml
Ocimum canum - Kala Tulsi - 1.8 ml
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Our Manufacturing Plant
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